Aramid Yarns (Strength Member ) Aramid Yarns (Strength Member ) Aramid Yarns (Strength Member )
Tight Buffered Simplex @ O‘\l Tight Buffered Simplex Tight Buffered Simplex

C
Tight Buffer Fiber (900 um ) Tight Buffer Fiber (900 um ) =>Tight Buffer Fiber (900 um )

Outer Jacket Outer Jacket Outer Jacket

1F Patch Cable 2 F Patch Cable 4 F Patch Cable

Cable Design Features :

1 - Optical Fiber - Choice of Fiber SM -ITU-T (G652 -D / G655 / G656 / G657-A ) MM (OM1/0M2/0M3/0M4)
2 - Tight Buffer - 0.9 mm

3 - Aramid Yarns - As strength Member

4 - Outer Jacket - Choice of PVC / Low smoke Zero Halogen LSZH

5 - Easy to strip with choice of Jacket Color ( ATC Standard - Blue )
6 - Outer diameter- 4.5mm (1F)7mm (2F/4F)

Main Application:

As building to building connecting cables

As Indoor cable along the wall ceiling and between layers and in ducts .

ASTRA-SM/MM XX-XX-XX-X-X-XX

Connector Connector Cable Fiber Cord Cable
End1l End2 Configuration Type color Length (m)
01 FC/PC 01 FC/PC 01 1 Fiber A SM G652-D Y | Yellow 01 1 meter
02 FC/APC 02 FC/APC 02 2 Fiber B SM G655 B ' Blue 02 2 meter
03 | SC/PC 03 | SC/PC 04 | 4Fiber C SM G656 O  Orange 03 | 3 meter
04 SC/APC 04 SC/APC D SM G657-A A | Aqua 05 5 meter
05 LC/PC 05 LC/PC E MM 62.5um (OM1) X | Customer 10 10 meter
06 LC/APC 06 LC/APC F ‘MM 50 um (OM2) Specified 15 15 meter
07 | ST/UPC 07 | ST/UPC G /MM 50 um (OM3) X | Customer
08 MU/PC 08 MU/PC H MM 50 um (OM4) Specified
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